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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE WITH COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

Academic Calendar – 2022- 2023 

ODD SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  

 
5/8/2022 Friday Extension Activity: Grama Sabha 

Meet (Adopted Village): Ayankottai, 
Madurai 
 

2.  11/8/2022 Thursday Syscom Club (Guest Lecture On 
Career Awareness Program) 

3.  15/8/2022 Monday 75th Independence Day Celebration 
In 

Village (Adopted Village): Ayankottai, 
Madurai 

4.  7/9/2022 Wednesday Syscom Club (Guest Lecture On 
Fintech Fundamentals For Bfsi 

5.  3/9/2022 Saturday Teachers Day Celebration 

6.  14/09/2022 

To 

17/09/2022 

Wednesday 
Thursday, 

Friday& 
Saturday 

Internal- I 

7.  20/9/2022 Tuesday Syscom Club(Guest Lecture On 
Empowering Women In Business) 

8.  21/9/2022 Wednesday Extension Activity: Creating 

Awareness About Sanitation And 
Drinking Water  

9.  24/09/2022 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meet 

10.  30/9/2022 Friday SPRINGS-2022 

11.  13/10/2022 Thursday Founders Day& Fatima Day 
Celebration 

12.  15/10/2022 Saturday Extension Activity: Crackers 

Awareness 

13.  19/10/2022 Wednesday Syscom Club (Paper Presentation 
Competition) 

14.  28/10/2022 Friday Syscom Club ( Poster Making And Art 
From Waste) 
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15.  1/11/2022 Tuesday-Friday Internal II 
 

16.  9/11/2022 Wednesday Syscom Club (Paper Presentation 
Competition) 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  14/12/2022 Wednesday International conference on global 

transformation in digital era  

2.  17/12/2022 Saturday Extension Activity: TUTORING 

3.  23/12/2022 Friday CHRISTMAS DAY CELEBRATION 

4.  7/1/2023 Saturday Extension Activity: LINKING EB 
NUMBER WITH AADHAR CARD 

5.  20/1/2023 Friday SYSCOM CLUB (QUIZ COMPETITION) 

6.  26/1/2023 Thursday Extension Activity: GRAMA SABHA 
MEET  

7.  1/2/2023  Wednesday 

to Friday 

INTERNAL I 

8.  8/2/2023 Wednesday TALENTRON 2023 INTERCOLLEGIATE 

9.  10/2/2023 Friday PONGAL CELEBRATION 

10.  27/2/2023 Monday SYSCOM CLUB (Guest lecture on tools 

in Excel) 

11.  2/3/2023 Friday SYSCOM CLUB (Guest lecture on stress 

management) 

12.  4/3/2023 Saturday EXTENSION ACTIVITY: SKILL TRAINING 

13.  11/3/2023 Saturday SPORTS DAY 
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14.  20/3/2023 Monday to 
Thursday 

INTERNAL TEST II 

15.  25/3/2023 Saturday COLLEGE DAY  

16.  19/4/2023 Wednesday CANDLE LIGHT CEREMONY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


